
THE BIG DOG 17.95THE BIG DOG 17.95
Baked Krab Salad, Marinated Tuna
Cream Cheese, Scallions, Jalapeño
Rayu-Soy Glaze, Tempura Fried 

KAMA KA ZEE 13.95KAMA KA ZEE 13.95
Tuna, Yellow Tail, Jalapeño, Avocado
Cream Cheese, Crunchies, Mango
Scallions, Torched Spicy Mayo

MAD MANGO 12.95MAD MANGO 12.95
Krab Salad, Shrimp Tempura 
Mango Sticks, Jalapeño, Crunchies
Scallions, Samurai Sauce

ORANGE TORCH 13.95ORANGE TORCH 13.95
Krab Stick, Avocado, Cucumber
Torched Salmon, Samurai Sauce
Scallions

O.V.O. 13.95O.V.O. 13.95  
Spicy Lobster, Avocado, Soy Paper
Jalapeño, Cream Cheese, Crunchies
Smoked Salmon, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce 

MACHI MACHI 14.95MACHI MACHI 14.95
Hamachi, Ebi Shrimp, Seared Tuna
Jalapeño, Cream Cheese, Cucumber
Spicy Mayo, Soy Glaze 

BACKDOWN 2 14.95BACKDOWN 2 14.95  
Spicy Lobster, Shrimp Tempura
Jalapeño, Cream Cheese, Eel Sauce 
Avocado, Baked Spicy Krab

SPICY TUNA ROLL 6.95SPICY TUNA ROLL 6.95  
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Savory Sauce 

POKE NACHOS 14.95POKE NACHOS 14.95
Marinated Raw Tuna, Wontons, Avocado, Sweet-Soy Ginger Sauce
Spicy Mayo, Nori, Jalapeño, Cilantro, Scallions, Sesame Seeds

spicy  

EDAMAME 7.95 - SALTY OR SPICYEDAMAME 7.95 - SALTY OR SPICY
Steamed Soybeans, Sea Salt -or- Spicy Soy Glaze

FRIED AVOCADOFRIED AVOCADO    8.958.95
Avocado, Coastal Slaw, Mango Relish, Miso Butter, Savory Soy Glaze

DYNAMITE SHRIMPDYNAMITE SHRIMP    12.9512.95
Dynamite Sauce, Sesame Seeds

SAUTÉED MUSSELS 13.95SAUTÉED MUSSELS 13.95
Bacon, Shallots, Garlic, White Wine, Butter, French Fries  

KIMCHI FRIESKIMCHI FRIES    10.9510.95
Waffle Fries, Kimchi, Parmesan Cheese, Spicy Mayo
Savory Glaze, Sesame Seeds, Scallions 

BLACKENED SNAPPER 33.95BLACKENED SNAPPER 33.95
Blackened Snapper, Blackened Gulf Shrimp, Fingerling Potatoes
Creole Meuniere Sauce 

MIDTOWN BURGERMIDTOWN BURGER    16.9516.95
Angus Brisket Blend, LTO, Pickles, White Cheddar Cheese
 Garlic Mayo, House Bun, Fries - Add Bacon 1.50

FAMOUS FISH TACOS (2 EACH)FAMOUS FISH TACOS (2 EACH)    16.9516.95  
Fish of the Day, Coastal Slaw, Flour Tortillas, Pico de Gallo
Fries, Lime Sour Cream, Chipotle Aioli 

SHRIMP & GRITS 24.95SHRIMP & GRITS 24.95
Blackened Gulf Shrimp, Andouille Sausage
Bayou Cora Farms Heirloom Grits, Cajun Gravy

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 17.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 17.95
Bacon, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Red Onion  
Chipotle Aioli, Brioche Bun, Fries 

TERIYAKI BISTRO STEAK 30.95TERIYAKI BISTRO STEAK 30.95
Seared Steak, Asparagus, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Teriyaki Glaze

THE DIVINE ROLL 12.95THE DIVINE ROLL 12.95    
White Soy Paper, Krab Salad,
Avocado, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber
Crunchies, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

BACON WRAPPED STUFFED SHRIMP 25.95BACON WRAPPED STUFFED SHRIMP 25.95
Loaded Mash Potatoes, Sautéed Vegetables, Creole Meuniere Sauce 

FRIED BASKETSFRIED BASKETS
SHRIMP(12) 21.95 - MAHI(8) 21.95 - COMBO (S-8, F-6) 25.95 
Fries, Tartar Sauce, Cocktail Sauce 

STEAMED SNOW CRAB (1.5LBS) - MKT PRICESTEAMED SNOW CRAB (1.5LBS) - MKT PRICE
Fried Corn, Fingerling Potatoes 
Choice of Drawn Butter or Cajun Butter

RAMEN - CHICKEN 19.95 - SHRIMP 22.95 - PORK BELLY 21.95RAMEN - CHICKEN 19.95 - SHRIMP 22.95 - PORK BELLY 21.95
Pork Ramen Broth, Noodles, Soft Boiled Egg, Mushrooms
Baby Bok Choy, Scallions, Fried Garlic 

GINGER SALAD 6.95GINGER SALAD 6.95
Chopped Iceberg Lettuce, Pickled Carrots, Ginger Dressing 

CAESAR SALAD 9.95CAESAR SALAD 9.95
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

SEAWEED SALAD 6.95SEAWEED SALAD 6.95
Wakame Seaweed, Sesame Seeds, Pickled Carrots, Ponzu Dressing

Add to Your Salad: Roasted Chicken Breast (7oz) 8.95
Sautéed Gulf Shrimp (6ea.) 8.95

DARK KNIGHT ROLL 12.95DARK KNIGHT ROLL 12.95
BBQ Eel, Shrimp Tempura, Mango
Cream Cheese, Crunchies
Eel Sauce

SESAME SEARED TUNA 14.95SESAME SEARED TUNA 14.95
Seared Tuna, Sautéed Vegetables, Savory Glaze

DEEP FRIED SUSHI ROLLS
fried rolls - not substitutions please 

‘OLD MONEY ROLL’ 14.95‘OLD MONEY ROLL’ 14.95
Marinated Ebi Shrimp, Avocado
Spicy Mayo, Sriracha, Spicy Soy Glaze
Tempura Fried

GODZILLA ROLLGODZILLA ROLL 15.95 15.95
Krab Stick, Shrimp, Cucumber, 
Cream Cheese, Spicy Mayo
Tempura Fried

NOLA ROLL 18.95NOLA ROLL 18.95
Spicy Crawfish, Smoked Salmon, Avocado
Jalapeño, Cream Cheese, Sriracha
Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Ritz Cracker

EL FUEGO 13.95EL FUEGO 13.95  
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Yellow Tail, Jalapeño, Crunchies
Garlic Sambal

STEAK TERIYAKI ROLLSTEAK TERIYAKI ROLL    14.9514.95
Seared Marinated Steak, Asparagus
Avocado, Smoked Bacon, Cilantro
Jalapeño Aioli, Teriyaki Sauce 

FRESH SUSHI SIGNATURE ROLLSFRESH SUSHI SIGNATURE ROLLS

PHILADELPHIA ROLLPHILADELPHIA ROLL 7.95 7.95
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese

BBQ EEL ROLLBBQ EEL ROLL 8.95 8.95
BBQ Eel, Cucumber, Eel Sauce

CRUNCHY SHRIMP 7.95CRUNCHY SHRIMP 7.95
Ebi Shrimp, Crunchies, Spicy Mayo

TRADITIONAL ROLLS TRADITIONAL ROLLS 

VEGETABLE ROLL 6.95VEGETABLE ROLL 6.95
Asparagus, Avocado, Cucumber
Soy Paper, Ponzu Sauce

CALIFORNIA ROLL 6.95CALIFORNIA ROLL 6.95  
Krab Stick, Cucumber, Avocado

POKE BOWLSPOKE BOWLS

raw fishgluten free contains nuts
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of a foodborne illness. Some food items prepared may contain nuts or trace amounts of nuts. Alert your server with any dietary restrictions or allergy concerns.

CRISPY PORK DUMPLINGSCRISPY PORK DUMPLINGS    11.9511.95
Miso Butter, Savory Soy Glaze, Fried Garlic, Scallions, Sesame Seeds

FRIED SHRIMP RANGOONSFRIED SHRIMP RANGOONS    12.9512.95
Cream Cheese, Sweet Chili Sauce, Scallions

SNACKSSNACKS

CRISPY CALAMARI CRISPY CALAMARI 14.9514.95
Crispy Calamari, Banana Peppers, Chipotle Aioli  

HOT CRAB DIPHOT CRAB DIP    11.9511.95
Lump Crab, Cream Cheese, Cheddar, Spices, Crispy Wonton Chips

PORK BELLY 12.95PORK BELLY 12.95  
Brussels Sprout Slaw, Pickled Carrot, Sesame Seeds
Savory-Soy Glaze

APPET IZERS

JACK ROLL 12.95JACK ROLL 12.95
Ebi Shrimp, Tuna, Crunchies
Eel Sauce, Scallions, Fried Garlic

SUPER SPICY TUNA 13.95SUPER SPICY TUNA 13.95
Cucumber Wrap, Spicy Tuna, Scallions
Sriracha, Ponzu Sauce

THE YARDBIRD ROLL 11.95
Chicken Teriyaki, Cucumber, Avocado
Crunchies, Cream Cheese
Spicy Mayo

EYE OF THE TIGER 12.95EYE OF THE TIGER 12.95
Marinated Salmon, Asparagus 
Avocado, Crunchies
Spicy Mayo, Furikake

ALL POKE BOWLSALL POKE BOWLS 10.95 10.95
Served with Cucumber. Mango, Seaweed Salad

Avocado, Carrot, Pickled Ginger 
PICK ONEPICK ONE  

Sushi Rice -or- Sesame Noodles
PICK YOUR SAUCEPICK YOUR SAUCE

Spicy Mayo, Teriyaki Sauce, Spicy Soy Glaze
ADD ONEADD ONE

Marinated Tuna + 4.95 
Marinated Salmon + 4.95

Steak Sashimi + 8.95 - Teriyaki Chicken + 7.95 - Shrimp + 5.95

MAINS



Momokawa Nigori 
Carafe   10.50

Gekkeikan 
Hot Sake Carafe   7.50 

 Frozen Drinks 

COOKIE JAR 12.95 
Cookies, Brownie, Chocolate Sauce,
Nutella, White Chocolate Mousse,

Vanilla Ice Cream 

W h i t e  W i n eW h i t e  W i n e
6 O Z .  9 O Z .  B O T T L E  

R e d  W i n eR e d  W i n e
6 O Z .  9 O Z .  B O T T L E  

 Spirit Free Mocktails 
SHIRLEY GINGER   5.90
Lime Ju ice ,  Grenadine ,  

Lemon Lime Ginger Beer 

WATERMELON NAH-GARITA  6.90
Watermelon Puree ,  L ime Ju ice ,  Agave Nectar ,  Soda Water

PINEAPPLE COBBLER  5.90
Pineapple Ju ice ,  L ime Ju ice ,  

Strawberry Puree ,  Soda Water

Canyon Road Chardonnay, CA 
Franciscan Chardonnay, CA 
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay, CA
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio, CA
Gabbiano Pinot Grigio, Italy
Hogue Riesling, Washington St.
Raymond Sauv Blanc, CA 
Whitehaven Sauv Blanc, NZ 
Gabbiano Prosecco, Italy

8.40
9.70

14.70
8.40
8.90
8.90
9.40
11.20
9.40

12.20
14.90
19.90
12.20
12.90
12.90
14.40
17.20
14.40

29
38
54
29
34
34
36
46
34

Mich Ultra 
Yuengling Draft
Miller Lite  
Jackacudas Fat Samurai Lager Draft (Local)  
East Pass IPA Draft (Local)
Rotating Tap **Ask Server For Details**  

4.90
4.90
4.90
7.90
8.90
8.90

7.90
7.90
7.90

12.90
12.90
12.90

Bud Light  
Coors Light 
High Noon Seltzer 
Corona 

5
5
7
7

Sapporo 
Stella 
Heineken 0.0. 
Modelo
Kirin Ichiban

6
7
6
7
6

B o t t l e d  B e e r sB o t t l e d  B e e r s   

D r a f t  B e e rD r a f t  B e e r   

Canyon Road Cabernet, CA
J Lohr Cabernet, CA 
Meiomi Pinot Noir, CA

8.40
12.20
12.20

12.20
19.20
19.20

29
48
48

SIGNATURE MARTINIS

SMOKED OLD FASHIONEDSMOKED OLD FASHIONED    13.4013.40
Buffalo Trace Bourbon ,  House S imple Syrup ,
Spiced Citrus  Bi t ters ,  Smoked Infused Glass

CARIBBEAN COOLERCARIBBEAN COOLER    11.9011.90
Parrot  Bay Pineapple Rum,  Rumchata ,  
Cream of Coconut ,  Orange Ju ice ,  Fresh Lime 

(I DON'T) REMEMBER DESTIN(I DON'T) REMEMBER DESTIN    9.909.90
Parrot  Bay Pineapple Rum,  
Parrot  Bay Strawberry Rum,  Orange Ju ice ,  
P ineapple Ju ice ,  Grenadine ,  Brandied Cherry

Hand Crafted Cocktails 

MERICAN MULEMERICAN MULE    9.909.90
New Amsterdam Vodka,  L ime ,  Mint  S imple Syrup ,  
Gos l ings Ginger Beer ,  Copper Mug 

CAPTAIN'S MARGARITACAPTAIN'S MARGARITA    11.9011.90
Corazon Blanco Tequi la ,  T ippler ' s  Orange Liqueur ,  
Agave Nectar ,  Fresh Lime Ju ice

* *Dr ink Like a Boss* ** *Dr ink Like a Boss* *   
Upgrade to Black Sheep Blanco +5Upgrade to Black Sheep Blanco +5   

JACK'S LEMON DROPJACK'S LEMON DROP    9.909.90
New Amsterdam Lemon Vodka,  J .F .  Hadens Citrus  Liqueur
Fresh Lemon Ju ice ,  Cranberry Bit ters ,  Sugar Rim 

FLATLINER ESPRESSO MARTINIFLATLINER ESPRESSO MARTINI    11.9011.90
New Amsterdam Vodka,  B lue Chair  Bay Mocha Rum Cream  
J .F .  Hadens Espresso Liqueur 

PRETTY IN PEACH MARTINIPRETTY IN PEACH MARTINI    9.909.90
New Amsterdam Peach Vodka ,  Mint  S imple Syrup
Thatchers  Organic  Elderf lower Liqueur ,  Grapefrui t  Ju ice

CUCUMBER MINT MARTINICUCUMBER MINT MARTINI    11.9011.90
Local  30A Gin ,  Muddled Cucumbers  
Mint  S imple Syrup Fresh Lemon Ju ice

We have Recently changed our Service Team Members to a Commission Based Pay Model.  We now charge a 20% service charge to all restaurant sales. 
Our new commission based compensation model for our team is designed to ensure that they continue to be very well compensated for 

their hard work, cost of living increases and inflation we currently face. 

With this commission model in place, there is no expectation of a gratuity in addition to the 20%  service charge. If you feel an additional gratuity is warranted, please know that your
generosity in recognizing exceptional service is very much appreciated,  and 100% will be retained by your server.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI  13.90STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI  13.90
Parrot  Bay Strawberry Rum

Strawberry Purée ,  L ime

WATERMELON MARGARITA  13.90WATERMELON MARGARITA  13.90
Corazon Blanco Tequi la ,  Watermelon Purée 

St i r r ings Margar i ta Mix ,  L ime

ULTIMATE PINA COLADA  13.90ULTIMATE PINA COLADA  13.90
Blue Chair  Bay Pineapple Rum Cream 

RumHaven Coconut Rum,  P ineapple Ju ice 

PREMIUM SAKE 

CHILLED BOTTLES 180 mlCHILLED BOTTLES 180 ml
Tozai, Snow Maiden Junmai Nigori 18.90
TyKu Black Junmai 750 ml 45.90
Hana Fuji Apple Sake 750 ml 46.90

CHILLED BOTTLES 300 mlCHILLED BOTTLES 300 ml
Kikusui Shuzo Junmai Ginjo 34.70
Momokawa Diamond Junmai Ginjo 22.90
Mio Sparkling Sake 29.90
Murai Nigori Genshu 36.70
Hana-Fuga Yuzu Sparkling Sake 26.90

Frozen Drinks Served in Jacks 20oz Souvenir Light up Cup
Don't forget to Add a Floater 

KEY LIME PIE 9.95
White Chocolate Mousse , Lime Zest

VANILLA BRIOCHE BREAD PUDDING 10.95
Brioche, Vanilla, Cinnamon,

Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce

Dessert

KIDS
MENU

Pepperoni Pizza 9.95

Chicken Tender 8.95 

Fried Shrimp 10.95

Fried Fish 10.95

NO GROWNUPS ALLOWEDNO GROWNUPS ALLOWED


